
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

13 

43 

9 

17 

1 

23 

33 

88 

11 

5 

6 

10 

26 

21 

44 

4 

7 

99 

49 

Name 

Tijmen Van Der Helm VAN 

Franco Colapinto CLA 

Petr Ptacek PTA 

Igor Fraga FRA 

Liam Lawson LAW 

Caio Collet COL 

Yuki Tsunoda TSU 

Lucas Petersson PET 

Jackson Walls WAL 

Spike Kohlbecker KOL 

Ido Cohen COH 

Oliver Rasmussen RAS 

Gregoire Saucy SAU 

Emilien Denner DEN 

Lirim Zendeli ZEN 

Henning Enqvist ENQ 

Axel Gnos GNO 

Rui Andrade AND 

Kenny Smith SMI 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

Diff 

1.740 

4.393 

4.976 

7.205 

7.798 

9.372 

10.227 

10.683 

11.094 

13.797 

13.817 

15.261 

15.272 

15.474 

15.921 

16.624 

21.336 

5 Laps 

Gap 

1.740 

2.653 

0.583 

2.229 

0.593 

1.574 

0.855 

0.456 

0.411 

2.703 

0.020 

1.444 

0.011 

0.202 

0.447 

0.703 

4.712 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:07.312 

17:09.052 

17:11.705 

17:12.288 

17:14.517 

17:15.110 

17:16.684 

17:17.539 

17:17.995 

17:18.406 

17:21.109 

17:21.129 

17:22.573 

17:22.584 

17:22.786 

17:23.233 

17:23.936 

17:28.648 

14:08.624 

Best Tm 

1:04.118 

1:03.889 

1:04.264 

1:04.080 

1:04.285 

1:04.153 

1:04.378 

1:04.596 

1:04.669 

1:04.628 

1:04.598 

1:04.663 

1:04.795 

1:04.399 

1:04.780 

1:04.518 

1:04.723 

1:04.853 

1:06.217 

In Lap 

9 

15 

9 

14 

14 

15 

15 

12 

15 

12 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 

10 

14 

15 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
C/Flag 12.52 

Margin of Victory 

1.740 

Avg. Speed 

159.270 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.889 

Best Speed 

170.734 

Best Lap by 

43 - Franco Colapinto CLA 
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Licensed to:  The Manawatu Car Club 

2020 New Zealand Grand Prix 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 19  Scratch 15 Laps 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:35:47 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

16/02/2020 12:34 PM 


